Project Description

West Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction

East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction

AIP Payment Documentation
For Open AIP Contracts
Contractor

Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc
Michael Kinder & Sons Inc

Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc

Payment Date

7/30/2021
8/9/2021
9/11/2021
9/30/2021
11/10/2021
12/2/2021
12/8/2021
12/9/2021
1/14/2022
2/11/2022
3/10/2022
4/7/2022
5/12/2022
6/27/2022
7/28/2022
8/26/2022
9/9/2022
10/21/2022
11/17/2022
12/15/2022
1/23/2023
2/16/2023
3/30/2023
5/18/2023
6/30/2023
8/17/2023
10/19/2023
5/31/2024
2/6/2025
6/5/2025
7/10/2025

1/24/2023
6/17/2023
7/19/2023
8/25/2023
9/29/2023
11/2/2023
12/4/2023
2/1/2024
3/7/2024
4/5/2024
5/9/2024
6/6/2024
7/3/2024
8/8/2024
9/5/2024
10/23/2024
11/26/2024
12/12/2024
1/7/2025
2/13/2025
4/10/2025
4/17/2025
5/15/2025
7/2/2025
7/17/2025



East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction

Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc
Clayco Inc

Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G

Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G

Taxiway G & Demo C2

Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2

Taxiway G Extension
Taxiway G Extension
Taxiway G Extension
Taxiway G Extension
Taxiway G Extension

SMD T-hangar
SMD T-hangar
SMD T-hangar

CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting

Hanson
Hanson
Hanson

CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting

The Harper Company
The Harper Company
The Harper Company
The Harper Company
The Harper Company

CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting
CHA Consulting

7/24/2025
7/31/2025
8/21/2025
9/17/2025

10/13/2022
11/10/2022
12/15/2022
2/9/2023
3/16/2023
6/30/2023
1/25/2024
6/27/2024
8/1/2024
12/19/2024
7/10/2025

5/18/2022
12/12/2024

12/19/2024
2/13/2025
2/27/2025
4/10/2025
5/15/2025
5/22/2025

7/2/2025
7/31/2025
8/21/2025
9/25/2025

10/29/2025

11/26/2025

3/27/2025
4/10/2025
5/15/2025
7/10/2025

11/26/2025
12/23/2025



