

AIP Payment Documentation
For Open AIP Contracts

Project Description	Contractor	Payment Date
West Terminal Building Expansion, Construction		
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	7/30/2021
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	8/9/2021
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	9/11/2021
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	9/30/2021
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	11/10/2021
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	12/2/2021
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	12/8/2021
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	12/9/2021
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	1/14/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	2/11/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	3/10/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	4/7/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	5/12/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	6/27/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	7/28/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	8/26/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	9/9/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	10/21/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	11/17/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	12/15/2022
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	1/23/2023
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	2/16/2023
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	3/30/2023
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	5/18/2023
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	6/30/2023
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	8/17/2023
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	10/19/2023
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	5/31/2024
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	2/6/2025
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	6/5/2025
Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Michael Kinder & Sons Inc	7/10/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction		
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	1/24/2023
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	6/17/2023
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	7/19/2023
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	8/25/2023
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	9/29/2023
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	11/2/2023
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	12/4/2023
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	2/1/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	3/7/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	4/5/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	5/9/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	6/6/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	7/3/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	8/8/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	9/5/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	10/23/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	11/26/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	12/12/2024
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	1/7/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	2/13/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	4/10/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	4/17/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	5/15/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	7/2/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	7/17/2025

East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	7/24/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	7/31/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	8/21/2025
East Terminal Building Expansion, Construction	Clayco Inc	9/17/2025
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	10/13/2022
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	11/10/2022
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	12/15/2022
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	2/9/2023
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	3/16/2023
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	6/30/2023
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	1/25/2024
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	6/27/2024
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	8/1/2024
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	12/19/2024
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	CHA Consulting	7/10/2025
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	Hanson	
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	Hanson	5/18/2022
Taxiway C2 Removal & Extend Taxiway G	Hanson	12/12/2024
Taxiway G & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	12/19/2024
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	2/13/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	2/27/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	4/10/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	5/15/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	5/22/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	7/2/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	7/31/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	8/21/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	9/25/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	10/29/2025
Taxiway G Extend & Demo C2	CHA Consulting	11/26/2025
Taxiway G Extension	The Harper Company	
Taxiway G Extension	The Harper Company	3/27/2025
Taxiway G Extension	The Harper Company	4/10/2025
Taxiway G Extension	The Harper Company	5/15/2025
Taxiway G Extension	The Harper Company	7/10/2025
SMD T-hangar	CHA Consulting	
SMD T-hangar	CHA Consulting	11/26/2025
SMD T-hangar	CHA Consulting	12/23/2025